
Display name Username Password
Aabhas Khutail aabhaskhutail21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Rux41011
Aachman Yadav aachmanyadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fug48229
Aadhya Singh aadhyasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tuy61447
Aadhya Tripathi aadhyatripathi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nah40095
Aadvik Kushwaha aadvikkushwaha21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Boc44484
Aanaya Dhaulakhandi aanayadhaulakhandi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Bop34354
Aanya Bajpai aanyabajpai21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qux15040
Aaradhya Yadav aaradhyayadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yoz90054
Aarav Kumar Dutta aaravkumardutta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zud16383
Aarav Puri aaravpuri21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Poj85350
Aarav Seth aaravseth21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xux35492
Aarav Sharma aaravsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yuz44791
Aarav Srivastava aaravsrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qaw31743
Aarohi Singh aarohisingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Soq28127
Abhinav Anuragi abhinavanuragi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yup51374
Abhinay Rajput abhinayrajput21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wok03939
Aditi Verma aditiverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fuc25400
Aditya Pratap Srivastav adityapratapsrivastav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Los32937
Advay Rajhans advayrajhans21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wag83254
Advita Singh advitasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Pof98080
Aerin Noel aerinnoel21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Rar67168
Agrim Chauhan agrimchauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zuz16061
Ajitesh Singh ajiteshsingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nah06835
Akshaj Srivastava akshajsrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Ruh23850
Akshar Saxena aksharsaxena21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zok80226
Akshat Singh akshatsingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jog22071
Amika Kumar amikakumar21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yoq65590
Anaiya Singh anaiyasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Lum85353
Ananya Rajput ananyarajput21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Duj36784
Ananya Vats ananyavats21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xos10127
Anika Sharma anikasharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qob24294
Anika Singh anikasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nuj77242



Anika Sinha anikasinha21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Dos25418
Ankita KG ankitakg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Koy18332
Ankita Neeraj ankitaneeraj21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Luw11789
Anurag Mishra anuragmishra21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xuq84286
Anushka Gupta anushkagupta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cor24828
Anushka Puri anushkapuri21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kah06368
Anya Chauhan anyachauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nuc31934
Aradhya Tiwari aradhyatiwari21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Won30695
Arham Ahmad arhamahmad21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wuv84495
Arpita Singh arpitasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nac20946
Arshita Sharma arshitasharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tal68693
Atharv Dingran atharvdingran21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yus18779
Avantika Sonwani avantikasonwani21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Pax87887
Avni Choudhary avnichoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Noj23509
Ayush Chaudhary ayushchaudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sal19300
Bhavna Yadav bhavnayadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Juw66097
Bhavya Goel bhavyagoel21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Quj44858
Daksh choudhary dakshchoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gaz73251
Daksh Garg dakshgarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qov41357
Daksh Verma dakshverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qug65142
Dakshesh Soni daksheshsoni21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Bum14564
Darsh Sharma darshsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Row34286
Deepak Yadav deepakyadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jay82849
Dev Acharya Mishra devacharyamishra21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nuz72723
Devyani Garg devyanigarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Vol25747
Dia Gautam diagautam21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zaw47433
Divyansh Verma divyanshverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fon38091
Garv Chaudhary garvchaudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Puc47609
Garvit Garg garvitgarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jov03859
Garvita Harender garvitaharender21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gub74966
Gatik Vaish gatikvaish21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Bak31591
Gunashree Gupta gunashreegupta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yod32261
Hansika Srivastava hansikasrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Rag95277



Hardik Upadhyay hardikupadhyay21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Lam90913
Harsh Yadav harshyadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Noq67227
Harshit Bhati harshitbhati21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yob87357
Himaksh Soni himakshsoni21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nap85006
Ishaan Singh ishaansingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qan10962
Ishaani Kumar ishaanikumar21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Vul34184
Ishika Puri ishikapuri21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wuv88227
Janhvi Singh janhvisingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Dos59226
Jigyasa Pandey jigyasapandey21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qom56954
Kanav Sharma kanavsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yop32571
Kanupriya Rathore kanupriyarathore21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fob99186
Kartikey Sumit kartikeysumit21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zak74520
Kashvi Gupta kashvigupta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jam23192
Kavya Khandelwal kavyakhandelwal21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qut38390
Kavya Singh kavyasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wat30846
Komal Verma komalverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Huw02232
Krishna Bakshi krishnabakshi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Vug15624
Kriyansh Goyal kriyanshgoyal21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Roc51207
Lavanya Vats lavanyavats21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kaj23452
Maanvendra Manral maanvendramanral21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fub18995
Mahira Noor mahiranoor21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qam32334
Mananya Sharma mananyasharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Taw81698
Manav Sharma manavsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tog95164
Manvi Rajput manvirajput21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gud81751
Manvi Srivastava manvisrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Lab54992
Mishika Sirohi mishikasirohi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xax78051
Naksh Choudhary nakshchoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kuy99574
Nishant Kumar nishantkumar21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fux09109
Pakhee Singh pakheesingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tot45973
Pari Chaudhary parichaudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cal52680
Parth Patanjal parthpatanjal21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cud75609
Prabhat Chauhan prabhatchauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Com05431
Pragya Chauhan pragyachauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xay28358



Pragya Sinha pragyasinha21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wad04873
Prakhar Tripathi prakhartripathi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tov94657
Pranshi Singh pranshisingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Ruf81288
Radhika Choudhary radhikachoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sow28715
Raj Acharya Mishra rajacharyamishra21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Naz93380
Ranbeer Singh ranbeersingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xan87601
Rewa Tansariya rewatansariya21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nat74642
Reyansh Verma reyanshverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jag56250
Riddhi Srivastava riddhisrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Ban87188
Riddit Koundal ridditkoundal21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Mor12913
Rishav Sandilya rishavsandilya21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zox51220
Riyansh Sharma riyanshsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zub00101
Rudra Singh rudrasingh21class9@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wuh50498
Rudra Singh rudrasingh21class3@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Hos48731
Rudraksh Verma rudrakshverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yof45106
Rudransh Amit rudranshamit21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Lay77602
Ruhi Puri ruhipuri21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Duw82172
Saanvi Sharma saanvisharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cum98485
Saesha Pandey saeshapandey21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qah95032
Saisha Gupta saishagupta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Coz79841
Samayra Srivastava samayrasrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yay51069
Samridhi Srivastava samridhisrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Haw50890
Sanskriti Vinay sanskritivinay21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cag40532
Sanskriti Yadav sanskritiyadav21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Toh18010
Shanaya Verma shanayaverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gac54226
Shanvi Srivastava shanvisrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yog91997
Shashank Rai shashankrai21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gox46933
Shaurya Saraswat shauryasaraswat21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Vac44449
Shaurya Singh shauryasingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sor52220
Shradha Chauhan shradhachauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sam40279
Shreya Chauhan shreyachauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jaf09700
Shruti Sumit shrutisumit21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Zod74021
Shubh Patel shubhpatel21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Qoh21288



Shubhya Gupta shubhyagupta21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kak29913
Shuourya Bhardwaj shuouryabhardwaj21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Pos88040
Siddharth Sharma siddharthsharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jak56261
Sparsh Agarwal sparshagarwal21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Maz43803
Sreejan Bhardwaj sreejanbhardwaj21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gad86882
Srishti Rai srishtirai21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wok34265
Sukreet Sinha sukreetsinha21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Jub90570
TanisH Chauhan tanishchauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sas98810
Tanisha Garg tanishagarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tal48750
Tanishtha Mishra tanishthamishra21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kaw43948
Tanmay Srivastava tanmaysrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Toh24591
Tanveer Singh tanveersingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Ros75762
Tanvi Garg tanvigarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kux72743
Tripti Bajaj triptibajaj21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Koj08900
Unnati Sharma unnatisharma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Foz83755
Utsavi Kumar utsavikumar21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Wuy97731
Vani Kashyap vanikashyap21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kuk62165
Vanshika Choudhary vanshikachoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fum50950
Vanshika Nayak vanshikanayak21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Lat76973
Varaa Pandey varaapandey21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Sud74257
Varnikaa harimittar varnikaaharimittar21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Kov25925
Vedaansh Srivastava vedaanshsrivastava21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Fas23234
Vedansh Joshi vedanshjoshi21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tug32735
Verangana Rajesh veranganarajesh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xox40095
Vihaan Verma vihaanverma21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Tow71604
Vijit Singh vijitsingh21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xuh07444
Vimarsh Pandita vimarshpandita21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yar76371
Vishist Rahul vishistrahul21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Yuz09816
Vivaan Tansariya vivaantansariya21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Job09433
Vivansh Rawat vivanshrawat21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Gum34185
Vridhi Chauhan vridhichauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Mak02879
Vyom Saraswat vyomsaraswat21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Caw71019
Yash Choudhary yashchoudhary21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Xuj46700



Yash Garg yashgarg21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Rah77863
Yash Rai yashrai21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Vaz41243
Yashwardhan Chauhan yashwardhanchauhan21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Cus27702
Yuvan Solanki yuvansolanki21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Dod52788
Zaryab Hashir zaryabhashir21@stxaviersghaziabad.onmicrosoft.com Nod76715


